Switch

Uriin

TP-LINK OMADA TL-5G2218 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0318P-E/M 16FEx1GE+1GE/SFP 130W
POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES216GC 16XGE F.GIGABIT NETWORK
SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1318P-SI 16FEX1GE+1GE/SFP 225W
GIGABIT POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES118GS-P-L 18XGE F.GIGABIT 247W
POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES220GS-P 16XGE-2XGE/SFP-2XGE
UPLINK 256W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES118GS-P 16XGE 2XGE F.GIGABIT
247W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0518P-E/M 16GE+2GE/SFP 150W POE
SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1518P-SI 16XGE+2XGE/SFP 225W
F.GIGABIT POE SWITCH

Marka

Omada

Hikvision

Ruijie

Hikvision

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ruijie

Hikvision

Hikvision

5+

Stok

Fiyat

115,00

139,00

165,00

352,00

355,00

355,00

420,00

169,00

608,00

usb
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usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



